WCSD

GAMING ALLOCATION

School District County

WARREN COUNTY SD WARREN

ESTIMATED ELILGIBLE HOMESTEAD FARMSTEAD PROPERTIES

ESTIMATE OF SCHOOL TAX REDUCTION

MAXIMUM REALESTATE ASSESSED VALUE REDUCTION

HOMESTEADS
FARMSTEADS

MILLS
47

GAMING FUNDS
AVAIALBLE FOR
EXCLUSION PER
BUDGET
SECRETARY
ESTIMATED

$ 613,000,000

$ 2,734,194
9,974
231

10,205 |
$ 267.90
$ 5,700

June 30, 2008 Board Meeting
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