GAMING ALLOCATION				
School District	County		AVA EXC SE	MING FUNDS IALBLE FOR LUSION PER BUDGET ECRETARY STIMATED 613,000,000
WARREN COUNTY SD	WARREN		\$	2,734,194
		HOMESTEADS FARMSTEADS		9,974 231 10,205
ESTIMATE OF SCHOOL TAX REDUCTION			\$	267.90
MAXIMUM REALESTATE ASSESSED VALUE REDUCTION		MILLS 47	\$	5,700